sPecialized designs
In addition to our standard designs, Acme valves are available for
specialized applications including fire control, lift check, high purity, and
ultra high purity models.
Our ½" and 1" Fire Control Valves are bellows sealed with extra long
stems and pneumatic actuators.
Acme Lift Check Valves are available in ½" through 2" sizes and are
intended for jacketed pipe installations.

CRN pending.
Model CV shown with Bellows Seal and Vacuum Jacket.
orDer eXaMPle
Model No. CV1000hhYVP10LM
1" Globe Valve, Bellows Design, hydrogen Service, Vacuum Jacketed,
1" Schedule 10 Pipe Stubs, Linear Flow Plug, Manual.
Custom configurations available — contact Acme for more information.
%
 F
lo
w
Equal % (E)
Linear (L)
Quick Opening (Q)
% Open
rePreSentatiVe FloW CHaraCteriStiCS oPtionS
  Valve Trims Quick Opening (Q), Linear (L),
equal Percentage (e)
  Actuators Fisher Pneumatic Spring and
Diaphragm Type Standard, other
styles and types available.
Positioners, hand Wheels,
Limit Switches, Solenoids, and
other accessories are available
  Valve end
  Connections
Pipe Stub (P), Tube Stub (T),
Pipe Sockets (SP), Tube Sockets
(ST), Custom
  Vacuum Jacketed
  Super Insulated
Multilayer Insulation with Welded
304 Stainless Steel Jacket
SPare PartS*
  Soft Goods Kits Flow Plug Conversion Kits
  Complete Top Works Kits Manual to Pneumatic Conversion Kits
  *Contact factory for part numbers and specifications
series
A = Non-Bellows
h = Bellows
end connection
T = Tube Stub
P = Pipe Stub, Schedule 5
P10 = Pipe Stub, Schedule 10
ST = Socket, Tube
SP = Socket, Pipe
C = Custom (Factory)
Valve size
CV0500 = ½"
CV1000 = 1"
CV1500 = 1½"
CV2000 = 2"
CV3000 = 3"
CV4000 = 4"
gas service
AR = Argon
he = helium
hY = hydrogen
NG = Natural Gas
NT = Nitrogen
OX = Oxygen
 Jacket
 O = Non-Jacketed
 V = Vacuum Jacketed
Valve flow
control Plug
 Q = Quick Opening
 L = Linear
 e = equal Percent
actuator
M = Manual
A = Actuated
HoW to orDer tHe MoDel CV